Models:
CAM-HS37-HD AHD Camera, 2MP, 3.7mm Pinhole Lens, OSD
Cable, 12VDC
Specifications:
Sensor 1/3” CMOS
Effective Pixels 1944  (H) x 1092 (V) (2.1 MP)
Resolution 1080p @ 30 FPS, 720P @ 30FPS
Scanning System Progressive Scan
Minimum Illumination 0.1 Lux@F2.5, 30IRE
Lens 3.7mm Pinhole, F2.5 (66° HFOV)
DSP Features 3D-DNR, Sens-up, D-WDR
Frame Rate 30fps
Power 12VDC, 130mA max
Installation Indoor (<80% RH)
Operating Temp (°F) 14° ~ 122°
Operating Temp (°C) -10° ~ 50°
Construction Aluminum, Black Anodize
Dimensions 0.98” L x 1.02” W x 0.71” H
25mm L x 26mm W x 18mm H
Weight 0.04 LBS (17 g)
• 2MP Resolution
• Quad Output CVBS / AHD / TVI / CVI
• 3.7mm Pinhole Lens
• Small Size for Covert Applications
• OSD Controller Built Into Cable
This compact AHD camera is available as
standalone camera or integrated into one
of our specialty enclosures.  The camera
output is selectable between multiple
formats (CVBS / AHD / TVI / CVI) using the
OSD control cable.
The high resolution imager and compact
size make it ideal for discreet surveillance.
The camera operates on 12VDC.  A 2-axis
mounting bracket is included.
1080p AHD Accessory Camera
Features
CORPORATE HQ  +1 (919) 230-8700   |   WEST COAST +1 (310) 222-8600
ganzsecurity.com  ©2023 CBC AMERICA, All Rights Reserved. 07/23
ganzsecurity.com